
updated 12/20/2023

Redland Waterline Phase 2 Est Range = $700,000 to $800,000 Plan Holders List  

Bid Open Date: 12/21/2023    Bid Open Time: 2:00 PM     Bid First Tier Contractors Due By: 4:00pm    Location:  Clackamas River Water Board Room
Company/Agency Contact Address Phone E-mail Date Addenda

1 PWXPress Mary Miller 1900 Coffeeport Rd Jacksonville Fl 32208 408-676-8941 bids@pwxpress.com 12/1/2023
2 Plan Center Northwesst Brie Kidwell PO Box 2486 Clackamas OR 97015 503-650-0148 brie@plancenternw.com 12/1/2023
3 Lawson Corp Joh Larson 230 S Park St Carlton OR 97111 503-852-0035 jlarson@lawson-corp.com 12/1/2023
4 K&E Excavating Inc Chad Walter 3871 Langley St. SE  Salem OR 97317 503-399-4833 chad@keex.net 12/1/2023
5 Consolidatd Supply Co Hayden Givens 7337 SW Kable Ln Tigard OR  97224 541-968-2038 Hayden.givens@consolidatedsupply.com 12/1/2023
6 Kerr Contractors Oregon LLC Alan Aplin PO Box 1060 Woodburn OR 97071 971-216-0050 estimating@kerrcontractors.com 12/1/2023
7 DJC Plan Center 83 Columbia St. Ste. 200 Seattle WA 98104 206-622-8272 plans@djc.com 12/1/2023
8 Eugene Builders Exchange Jeremy Moritz 2460 W 11th Ave Eugene OR 97402 541-484-5331 projects@ebe.org 12/1/2023
9 Tri-city Construction Council Kailey Casey 20E Kennewick Ave Kennewick WA 99336 509-582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 12/1/2023

10 Salem Contractors Exchange Lori Colley 2256 Judson St Salem OR 97302 503-362-7957 lori@sceonline.org 12/1/2023

11 Douglas Plan Center Diane Chartier 3076 NE Diamond Lake blvd Roseburg OR 97470 541-440-9030 plans@dcplancenter.com 12/1/2023
12 Emery & Sons Lance Greaves PO Box 13069 Salem OR 97309 503-588-7576 Bids@emeryandsons.com 12/1/2023
13 West Yost Marketing Department 2020 Research Park Dr. 100 Davis CA 95618 530-756-5905 rfp@westyost.com 12/1/2023
14 Entram Corp Megan Raniero 24123 Peachland blvd C-4 310 Por Charlotte FL 33954 888-888-0900 megan.envirobidnet@gmail.com 12/1/2023
15 DJC Project Center Plan Room 11 NE MLK Jr Blvd Ste 201 Portland OR  97232 50-274-0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com 12/4/2023
16 Dirt & Aggregate Interchange Inc Corey Pelfrey 20+05 NE Sandy Blvd Fairview OR 97024 503-661-5093 contractor@dirtagg.com 12/4/2023
17 Whitaker Construction Co Quinn Hamson 44 S 1050 Bringham City UT 84602 435-723-2921 quinn@whitcon.com 12/4/2023
18 Pacific Excavation Inc William Chisholm 79 N Danebo Ave Eugene OR 97402 503-747-8554 Bill@pacificexc.com 12/4/2023
19 M.L. Houck Contruction Co Mike Houck 4444 NE 22nd Ave NE Salem OR 97301 503-463-7177 sarah@houckco.com 12/4/2023
20 Builders Exchange of Washington Rich Morgan 2607 Westmore Ave Everett, WA 98201 425-258-1303 production@bxwa.com 12/5/2023
21 Bid Research IMS IMS 945 Hornblend St Ste. G San Diego CA 92109 858-490-8800 ims_bids@construction.com 12/5/2023
22 Deltek sm@deltek.com 12/5/2023
24 James W Fowler Co Katie Brown 12775 Westview Dr. Dallas OR 97338 503-623-5373 estimating@jwfowler.com 12/5/2023
25 Braun Construction & Design LLC Jeanie Braun 24805 SW Gage Rd. wilsonville OR 97070 503-638-6406 office@braunc.com 12/5/2023
26 Core & Main Walter Beach 6720 SW McEwan Rd lake Oswego OR 97035 503-620-9123 walter.beach@coreandmain.com 12/5/2023
27 Canby Excavating Ben Burgi PO Box48 Canby OR 97013 503-266-2792 benb@canbyex.com 12/5/2023
28 The Saunders Co Inc Jeff Sitz 701 E 3rd St Newberg OR 97132 503-550-9958 jeff@thesaunderscompany.net 12/6/2023
29 Constructconnect Mae Cabrera 30 Technology Pkwy South, Ste 100 Norcross GA 30092 323-602-5079 mae.cabrera@constructconnect.com 12/6/2023
30 McCallum Rock Drilling Jacob Brown 115 Sturdevant Rd. Chehalis WA 98532 360-748-7259 jacobb@mccallumrock.com 12/7/2023

31 Moore Excavation Inc Amber Hill PO Box 789 Fairview OR 97024 503-674-0900 bids@themeigroup.com 12/11/2023
32 Eagle Elser Inc Brent Williams PO Box 23294 Tigard OR 97281 503-628-1137 brent@eagle-elsner.com 12/11/2023
34 Ash Creek Forest Management LLC Brad Burke 2796 SE 73rd Ave Hillsboro OR 97123 503-523-7431 bburke@ashcreekforestry.com 12/13/2023

35 Dodge Construction Network Spencer Mantalaba
2860 S State Hwy 161, Ste. 160 #501 Grand Praire TX 

75052
844-326-3826

dodge.docs@construction.com 
12/14/2023

36 Construction Bid Source Liz Strycker PO Box 1735 Templeton CA 93465 888-786-9450 liz@constructionbidsource.com 12/18/2023

37 North Cascade Excavating Julie Maki 428 N Perkin Rd Woodland WA 98674 360-907-7679 info@nce.us 12/18/2023

38 Green Mountain Excavation Tyson Bennington 29274 S Salo Rd Mulino OR 97042 360-487-6387 tbennington@greenmtnex.com 12/19/2023

39 Trench Line Excavation Inc Kristen Stoddard 33871 SE Eastgate Circle Corvallis OR 97333 541-752-0481 kstoddard@tlxdig.com 12/19/2023
40 Icon Construction Eric Vogl 1969 Willamette Falls Dr #250 West Linn OR 97068 503-657-0406 evogl@iconconstruction.net 12/19/2023
41 Nyland Inc Levi Erkstam 15504 NE 119th St. Brush Prarie WA 98606 360-605-5428 levi@nylundinc.com 12/19/2023
42 Westlake Consultants Mike Hargrave 15115 SW Sequoia Parkway St 150 Tigard OR 97224 503-684-0652 mhargrave@westlakeconsultants.com 12/19/2023
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